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Name

Uptown Town Ranking
Dreadlock Holiday
Everything | Own

It Wasn't Me

Dance & Shout (Dance Hall Ver...

Mr. Loverman

Baby Come Back

Red Red Wine

Sweat (A La La La La Song)
Pass The Dutchie

Gimme Hope Jo'anna

Don't Worry Be Happy

Compliments On Your Kiss

(I Can't Help) Falling In Love Wi...

You Don't Love Me (No, No, No)
Help Me Make It Through The...
Here Comes The Hotstepper
Don't Turn Around

Oh Carolina

Baby Come Back

Many Rivers to Cross (2009 - R...

Electric Avenue
Boombastic
Hot Shot

Angel

Swing Low

Dance & Shout (Pussy 2000 ClI...

Amigo

Baby, | Love Your Way
Up Town Top Ranking
Gimme Hope Jo'anna
| Don't Wanna Dance

Down Under

Time
3:53
4:29
3:46
3:48
3:47
5:37
3:50
2:59
3:46
3:24
3:43
4:49
3:14
3:24
4:36
3:08
4:10
3:19
3:10
3:52
4:33
3:46
3:52
3:47
3:55
3:28
8:08
4:03
4:22
3:42
4:02
3:41
3:39

POPULAR REGGAE

37 songs, 2.7 hours, 306.8 MB

Album

Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle...
Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle...

Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle...

Hotshot

Hotshot

Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now Years [Disc 2]

School Disco [Disc 2]

100 Hits 90s Anthems

Essential

Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]
Greatest Hits Of The 90's [Disc 3]
Hotshot

Hotshot

| Luv Smash! Hits 2004

It Wasn't Me [Single]

Now That's What | Call Reggae...
Now That's What | Call Reggae...
School Disco [Disc 2]

Greatest Hits Of The 80's
Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 7]
| Love 2 Party [Disc 2]
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Artist
Althea & Donna
10cc

Ken Boothe

Shaggy

Shaggy
Shabba Ranks

Pato Banton and The Reggae R...
UB40

Inner Circle
Musical Youth
Eddy Grant
Bobby McFerrin
Brian and Tony Gold and Red D...
UB40

Dawn Penn

John Holt

Ini Kamoze

Aswad

Shaggy

Pato Banton And The Reggae...
uB40

Eddy Grant

Shaggy

Shaggy

Shaggy

UB40 feat. United Colours of S...
Shaggy

Black Slate

Big Mountain

Althea & Donna

Eddy Grant

Eddy Grant

Men At Work
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POPULAR REGGAE

Name

Master Blaster (Jammin')
GM REGAE MIX
Dreadlock Holiday Remix

Modern Reggae Mix

Time Album

5:09 The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]
16:15

4:51 Music Factory Mastermix 194

5:40 Mastermix 212 [Disc 1]
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Artist

Stevie Wonder

Grand Master Complilations
Various Artists

Various Artists



