

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Uptown Town Ranking	3:53	Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle	Althea & Donna
2	Dreadlock Holiday	4:29	Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle	10cc
3	Everything I Own	3:46	Number 1's - The Ultimate Colle	Ken Boothe
4	It Wasn't Me	3:48	Hotshot	Shaggy
5	Dance & Shout (Dance Hall Ver	3:47	Hotshot	Shaggy
6	Mr. Loverman	5:37	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Shabba Ranks
7	Baby Come Back	3:50	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Pato Banton and The Reggae R
8	Red Red Wine	2:59	Now That's What I Call Reggae	UB40
9	Sweat (A La La La Song)	3:46	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Inner Circle
10	Pass The Dutchie	3:24	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Musical Youth
11	Gimme Hope Jo'anna	3:43	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Eddy Grant
12	Don't Worry Be Happy	4:49	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Bobby McFerrin
13	Compliments On Your Kiss	3:14	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Brian and Tony Gold and Red D
14	(I Can't Help) Falling In Love Wi	3:24	Now That's What I Call Reggae	UB40
15	You Don't Love Me (No, No, No)	4:36	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Dawn Penn
16	Help Me Make It Through The	3:08	Now That's What I Call Reggae	John Holt
17	Here Comes The Hotstepper	4:10	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Ini Kamoze
18	Don't Turn Around	3:19	Now Years [Disc 2]	Aswad
19	Oh Carolina	3:10	School Disco [Disc 2]	Shaggy
20	Baby Come Back	3:52	100 Hits 90s Anthems	Pato Banton And The Reggae
21	Many Rivers to Cross (2009 - R	4:33	Essential	UB40
22	Electric Avenue	3:46	Greatest Hits Of The '80s [Disc 2]	Eddy Grant
23	Boombastic	3:52	Greatest Hits Of The 90's [Disc 3]	Shaggy
24	Hot Shot	3:47	Hotshot	Shaggy
25	Angel	3:55	Hotshot	Shaggy
26	Swing Low	3:28	I Luv Smash! Hits 2004	UB40 feat. United Colours of S
27	Dance & Shout (Pussy 2000 Cl	8:08	It Wasn't Me [Single]	Shaggy
28	Amigo	4:03	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Black Slate
29	Baby, I Love Your Way	4:22	Now That's What I Call Reggae	Big Mountain
30	Up Town Top Ranking	3:42	School Disco [Disc 2]	Althea & Donna
31	Gimme Hope Jo'anna	4:02	Greatest Hits Of The 80's	Eddy Grant
32	I Don't Wanna Dance	3:41	Greatest Hits Of The 80's [Disc 7]	Eddy Grant
33	Down Under	3:39	I Love 2 Party [Disc 2]	Men At Work



POPULAR REGGAE

Name	Time Album	Artist
34 Master Blaster (Jammin')	5:09 The Definitive Collection [Disc 1]	Stevie Wonder
35 GM REGAE MIX	16:15	Grand Master Complilations
36 Dreadlock Holiday Remix	4:51 Music Factory Mastermix 194	Various Artists
37 Modern Reggae Mix	5:40 Mastermix 212 [Disc 1]	Various Artists